Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Into how many provinces, Hazrat Umer (R.A) divided the islamic Empire?

Irag came under the Muslim dynasty during the reign of:

Two rakat prayer that is offered at the time of Solar Eclipse is called:

Name the Ghazwa in which Muslim came back without fight?

Mostly followers of Hanifi Figh live in:

Name of the son of Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) whose offsprings are the Jews

Give the name who complied first work of Hadith "Sahifa-e-Sadiga"

Name the wife of Abu Jahl who used to throw garbage on Holy Prophet (PBUH) whenever he
passed by her house?

Who is appointed as custodian of Bait-ul-mal by Hazrat Umer (RA)?

Gautama Siddhartha Buddha founder of Buddhism was born in 563 BC in which country?

What does mean by An-Namal?

Ozza was the name of:

When Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) Died?

Hinduism was founded how many years ago?

The Prophet made Hazrat Muaaz bin Jabal the Governor of:

Answers Choice

oW DOmP DOWP DOmP DOEP» D0WP 00w ODOmP

Dom» DOWr DOWr DOWP» ODOm»

cow» Cow »

15
12
10
8

Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
Hazrat Umer (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Khasoof
Kasoof
Chashat
None of these

Mota

Makkah
Tabook
Khyber

Pakistan
Afghanistan
Both of these
None of these

Tibrani
Yahooda
Ishaq (A.S)
Yousaf (A.S)

Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)

Imam Muslim (RA)

Hazrat Abdullah Bin Amru (RA)
Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RA)

Umme Hinda
Umme Hasana
Umme Ugbah
Umme Jamil

Abdullah bin Irqum (RA)
Abdullah bin Umer (RA)
Abdullah bin Abbas (RA)
Abdullah bin Zubair (RA)

Burma
Nepal
India

Sri Lanka

Ant

Bat

Lizard

None of these

A specific goddess of Quraish
Honour and respect

Name of a tree

Name of a snake

631 AD
632 AD
633 AD
634 AD

2000 BC

1500 BC
2500 BC
3000 Bc

Kufa
Makkah

. Medina

Yaman



16

17

18

19

20

Gathering on Arafat during hajj is made on:

First Surah which was revealed completely?

Imam Muslim's works of ahadis is considered as next to Bukhari's who was contemporary of
Imam Muslim?

Which of the following was/were conquered during the reign of Hazrat Umer (R.A)?

Qurbani is made during Hajj At

. 3rd Ramzan
. 2nd Safar
. 18 Shawal

. Alag
. Asr

. Ghashiya

. Imam Jafar saadiq
. Imam Malik

. Qaisriya

- Egypt

B

C

D

A

B

D

A. Imam Ibn-e-Maja
C

D

A

B

C. Sikandria

A. Arafat

C. Muzdalifah
D. Safa



