

Religion Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Into how many provinces, Hazrat Umer (R.A) divided the islamic Empire?	A. 15 B. 12 C. 10 D. 8
2	Iraq came under the Muslim dynasty during the reign of:	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) B. Hazrat Umer (R.A) C. Hazrat Usman (R.A) D. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
3	Two rakat prayer that is offered at the time of Solar Eclipse is called:	A. Khasoof B. Kasoof C. Chashat D. None of these
4	Name the Ghazwa in which Muslim came back without fight?	A. Mota B. Makkah C. Tabook D. Khyber
5	Mostly followers of Hanifi Fiqh live in:	A. Pakistan B. Afghanistan C. Both of these D. None of these
6	Name of the son of Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) whose offsprings are the Jews	A. Tibrani B. Yahooda C. Ishaq (A.S) D. Yousaf (A.S)
7	Give the name who complied first work of Hadith "Sahifa-e-Sadiqa"	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) B. Imam Muslim (RA) C. Hazrat Abdullah Bin Amru (RA) D. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RA)
8	Name the wife of Abu Jahl who used to throw garbage on Holy Prophet (PBUH) whenever he passed by her house?	A. Umme Hinda B. Umme Hasana C. Umme Uqbah D. Umme Jamil
9	Who is appointed as custodian of Bait-ul-mal by Hazrat Umer (RA)?	A. Abdullah bin Irqum (RA) B. Abdullah bin Umer (RA) C. Abdullah bin Abbas (RA) D. Abdullah bin Zubair (RA)
10	Gautama Siddhartha Buddha founder of Buddhism was born in 563 BC in which country?	A. Burma B. Nepal C. India D. Sri Lanka
11	What does mean by An-Namal?	A. Ant B. Bat C. Lizard D. None of these
12	Ozza was the name of:	A. A specific goddess of Quraish B. Honour and respect C. Name of a tree D. Name of a snake
13	When Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) Died?	A. 631 A.D B. 632 A.D C. 633 A.D D. 634 A.D
14	Hinduism was founded how many years ago?	A. 2000 BC B. 1500 BC C. 2500 BC D. 3000 Bc
15	The Prophet made Hazrat Muaaz bin Jabal the Governor of:	A. Kufa B. Makkah C. Medina D. Yaman

16	Gathering on Arafat during hajj is made on:	A. 9th zil Hajjah B. 3rd Ramzan C. 2nd Safar D. 18 Shawal
17	First Surah which was revealed completely?	A. Alaq B. Asr C. Fateha D. Ghashiya
18	Imam Muslim's works of ahadis is considered as next to Bukhari's who was contemporary of Imam Muslim?	A. Imam Ibn-e-Maja B. Imam Bukhari C. Imam Jafar saadiq D. Imam Malik
19	Which of the following was/were conquered during the reign of Hazrat Umer (R.A)?	A. Qaisriya B. Egypt C. Sikandria D. All of these
20	Qurbani is made during Hajj At	A. Arafat B. Mina C. Muzdalifah D. Safa